flourish.

Per: --------------------------------------------------------------------
MGH Consulting Inc.

ITEM DESCRIPTION

6.0 MOISTURE CONTENT SURVEY (Continued)

6.4 Summary of Findings from the MC Survey

6.4.1 Background
MGH obtained MC readings at one hundred twenty nine (129) locations (i.e., 84 locations at the tower, 
and 45 locations at the town homes). See Appendix B for the MC survey locations and a summary of 
the MC readings. MGH focused its MC survey to include architectural details that historically have 
demonstrated susceptibility to water ingress at other similar buildings.

[...]

Website: www.cairnselectric.ca

Email: info@cairnselectric.ca

LTR No.: 001

We hereby submit our budget for the electrical remediation work identified by our service department during 
the site walkthrough at 3380 Vanness Avenue.

Base Budget Price:
$ 5,250.00

FIVE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FIFTY DOLLARS

Quotation includes but is not limited to the supply and installation of:

General:
• Electrical work as per the attached itemized list.
• Please note the items which are noted as not included in budget price, or to be by others.
• As only a cursory walkthrough was conducted, items which may be present in multiple locations were only